

CNR No. DLNW-01- 006351-2019
MACT No. 397/19

10.12.2021

Present: Sh. Divas Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the petitioners.
Sh. Sanjeev Kumar, Ld. Counsel for respondent.

At request on behalf of the petitioners, their applications filed on 10.09.2021 for sale of vehicle no. DL-1LP-4304 is disposed off as withdrawn.

List of witnesses filed on behalf of the petitioners along-with affidavit of evidence of PW-1/petitioner no.1. Copies given.

To come up for examination of PW-1 on 17.02.2022.

(Sidharth Mathur)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
(NP) 10.12.2021