

CNR No. DLNW-01-006351-2019
MACT No. 397/19

06.05.2022

Present: Sh. Divyanshu, Counsel for the Petitioner.
PW1/Petitioner in person.
Sh. V.K. Gupta, Counsel for Respondent.

PW1 Smt. Kiran examined and discharged.

To come up for RPE on 28.07.2022.

(Sidharth Mathur)
ADJ-1+MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
(R) 06.05.2022