

CNR No. DLNW-01- 006351-2019
MACT No. 397/19

28.07.2022

Present:- Sh. Divyanshu Shrivastav, Ld. Counsel for petitioners
with P1 in person.

Sh. Sanjeev Kumar, Ld. Counsel for respondent.

At request on behalf of the petitioners, to come up for
PE as last opportunity on 28.10.2022.

The official witness/record be summoned on filing of
PF. Diet money shall be paid on the spot.

(Sidharth Mathur)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
(^{NP})28.07.2022