

37 M A C T 397/19
KIRAN AND ORS Vs.
SHRIRAM GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY

20.10.2023

Present: Sh. Divas Sharma, Ld. counsel for petitioner.

None for R1 and R2.

Ms. Laxmi Sagar, proxy counsel for R3.

IO of FIR No.204/2018, PS Mashudpur, District
Mujjaffar Nagar, Uttar Pradesh absent.

Issue BW in the sum of Rs.5,000/- against IO of FIR
No.204/2018, PS Mashudpur, District Mujjaffar Nagar, Uttar
Pradesh on filing of PF to be executed through DCP, Outer
returnable for NDOH.

Put up on **14.12.2023**.

(Gagandeep Jindal)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
20.10.2023