

38

MACT397/19

KIRAN AND ORS Vs. SHRIRAM GENERAL INSURANCE
COMPANY

11.11.2024

Present : Sh. Arun Kumar Yadav, Ld. counsel for the petitioner.
Sh. Vikas Vats, Ld. counsel for R3/Insurance Company.

Issue warrants of attachment of bank account for a sum of
Rs. 5,000/- of IO concerned on filing of PF for NDOH.

Let notice be sent to DCP concerned through email/RC
again. Notice be given dasti.

Be put up for 19.12.202.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
11.11.2024