

37

MACT 397/19

KIRAN AND ORS Vs. SHRIRAM GENERAL INSURANCE
COMPANY

20.02.2025

Advocates are abstaining from work today

One of the regular stenographer of this Court is on leave today

Present : None for petitioner.

Proxy counsel for Insurance Company.

One report has been received on behalf of IO that IO
has expired.

Last opportunity is given to respondent for RE.

Put up on 18.03.2025.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
20.02.2025