

30

MACT 397/19

KIRAN AND ORS Vs. SHRIRAM GENERAL INSURANCE
COMPANY

17.04.2025

Present: Ld. counsel for petitioner.

Sh. V K Gupta, Ld. counsel for Insurance Company.

No witness on behalf or respondent. Hence, RE is
hereby closed.

Put up for final arguments on 05.06.2025.

(Shivaji Anand)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
17.04.2025