

40

MACT 397/19

KIRAN AND ORS Vs. SHRIRAM GENERAL INSURANCE
COMPANY

05.06.2025

Advocates are abstaining from work today.

Present: None for parties.

As the arguments have been heard by my Ld.
Predecessor, list for final arguments on 06.08.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
05.06.2025