

39 M A C T 397/19

**KIRAN AND ORS Vs. SHRIRAM GENERAL INSURANCE
COMPANY**

06.08.2025

Present: Sh. Sunil Diwedi, Ld. counsel for petitioner through VC.
None for R1 & R2.
Ld. Proxy counsel for R3/Insurance Company.

At request for FA on 25.09.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
06.08.2025